

INLAND EMPIRE REGIONAL SCIENCE OLYMPIAD

PHOTO AND VIDEO RELEASE

To: Directors, Inland Empire Regional Science Olympiad

I grant permission to the persons associated with Etiwanda High School and the Inland Empire Regional Science Olympiad Organization to use images and videos of me taken during the 2023 Science Olympiad Regional Tournament on March 11, 2023.

I understand that these images and videos may be used to promote Etiwanda High School, as well as current and future Science Olympiad Tournaments.

By this authorization, I understand and agree that I will NOT receive remuneration and that all rights, title and interest to the images and videos and use of them belongs to the Inland Empire Regional Science Olympiad.

I also understand and agree that if I decline to have my images and video recorded, I will notify the photo/videographer that I do not have permission to have my image/video recorded.

I also understand that members of the press may request an interview and that I have the right to decline such an interview. This agreement is in effect on March 11, 2023 for the Inland Empire Regional Science Olympiad Tournament being held at Etiwanda High School.

	_	
 □ I give my consent to the conditions that have been stated above and to have my image and video recorded. □ I DO NOT give my consent to have my image recorded. 		
Name of Person (Please Print)	Signature of Person	Date
Name of School		
If the person above is a student, then his/l	her parents or guardian must sig	gn below:
Name of Parent/Guardian (Please Print)	Signature of Parent/Guardian	Date